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Sheet:

Drawing number

Z_IQ_Storm_water_slotted_pipes_SN8_ID_150_250

1

Description

1/1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

4

4

3

3

2

2

INFRA
Mounting dimensions
IQ Drainage pipes SN8 PP

 d
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Item Size di do1 do2 l M

1087877 168/150 
Round slot 146 168 183 6014 133

1087878 168/150 
Top slot 146 168 183 6014 133

1087881 284/250 
Round slot 247 283 307 6004 167

1087882 284/250 
Top slot 247 283 307 6004 167
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